Kate Brown, Governor

AI/AN Advisory
Committee Members
Angie Morrill
Beverly Youngman
Brandon Culbertson
Bridgett Wheeler
Chris Mansayon
Jesse Beers

Julie Bettles

Kelly LaChance
Leilani Sabzalian
Mandy Smoker-Broaddus
Mercedes Jones
Modesta Minthorn
Robin Butterfield
Sally Kosey

Sandy Henry

Scott Minthorn
Sonya Moody-Jurado
Tamara Henderson
Valerie Switzler

Will Hess

Office of Indian
Education

Colt Gill

Director

Deleana OtherBull
Native American Student
Success Coordinator

April Campbell,
Indian Education Advisor

Ramona Halcomb
Indian Education Specialist

Trinity Minahan
Education Specialist

Debbie Green
Executive Support

2020-21 Meeting Dates
November 3, 2020

~—
_

“ODE-Guest:

9:00

9:10

9:25

9:30

10:00

10:10

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:10

11:30

American Indian/Alaska Native Advisory Committee

SEPTEMBER 1, 2020
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
Oregon Department of Education

Public Access, call-in option only — please mute yourself upon entry

One tap mobile
+12532158782,,81898496862# US

AGENDA
1.0 Call to Order, Opening Remarks Chair Henderson
1.1 Introductions, attendance
2.0 Al/ AN Advisory Committee Vice-chair Election Chair Henderson
3.0 Review of June 30, 2020, Minutes All
4.0 Office of Indian Education Updates OIE Staff
4.1 Ready Schools, Safe Learners Guidance
4.2 Statewide In-service Day Activities
4.3 Tribal Consultation Toolkit Update
5.0 Legislative Update — Review of Special Session OIE Staff
Break (5 minutes)
6.0 Al/ AN Advisory Committee Business OIE Staff
6.1 Approval of Updated Al/ AN Advisory Committee Charter
6.2 Approval of Updated Advisory Committee Nomination Form
7.0 SB 13- Virtual Essential Understandings Document OIE Staff
8.0 Community Comment Chair Henderson
Public testimony can be submitted ahead of time in writing to
AIAN.AdvisoryCommittee@OregonLearning.org
If providing public comment during meeting, please notify the
administrator Debbie Green at the beginning of the meeting to be
added to alist. When calling in, please identify yourself at the beginning
of the meeting.
9.0 Other Business, Next Meeting Agenda Items All
9.1 2020-21 Meeting Schedule

10.0 Adjourn

ADA accommodations: Please e-mail Debbie Green / Debbie.green@state.or.us



mailto:AIAN.AdvisoryCommittee@OregonLearning.org
mailto:Debbie.green@state.or.us

