

AI/AN Advisory Committee Members

Angie Morrill Beverly Youngman Brandon Culbertson Bridgett Wheeler Chris Mansayon Jesse Beers Julie Bettles Kelly LaChance Leilani Sabzalian Mandy Smoker-Broaddus Mercedes Jones Modesta Minthorn Robin Butterfield Sally Kosey Sandy Henry Scott Minthorn Sonya Moody-Jurado Tamara Henderson Valerie Switzler Will Hess

Office of Indian Education

Colt Gill Director

Deleana OtherBull Native American Student Success Coordinator

April Campbell, Indian Education Advisor

Ramona Halcomb Indian Education Specialist

> Trinity Minahan Education Specialist

Debbie Green Executive Support

2020-21 Meeting Dates

November 3, 2020



American Indian/Alaska Native Advisory Committee

SEPTEMBER 1, 2020 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

Oregon Department of Education

Public Access, call-in option only – please mute yourself upon entry

One tap mobile

+12532158782,,81898496862# US

AGENDA

9:00	1.0 Call to Order, Opening Remarks1.1 Introductions, attendance	Chair Henderson	
9:10	2.0 AI/ AN Advisory Committee Vice-chair Election	Chair Henderson	
9:25	3.0 Review of June 30, 2020, Minutes	All	
9:30	 4.0 Office of Indian Education Updates 4.1 Ready Schools, Safe Learners Guidance 4.2 Statewide In-service Day Activities 4.3 Tribal Consultation Toolkit Update 	OIE Staff	
10:00	5.0 Legislative Update – Review of Special Session	OIE Staff	
10:10	Break (5 minutes)	ak (5 minutes)	
10:15			
10:45	7.0 SB 13- Virtual Essential Understandings Docume	nt OIE Staff	
11:00	AIAN.AdvisoryCommittee@OregonLearning.org If providing public comment during meeting, ple administrator Debbie Green at the beginning of	Public testimony can be submitted ahead of time in writing to AIAN.AdvisoryCommittee@OregonLearning.org If providing public comment during meeting, please notify the administrator Debbie Green at the beginning of the meeting to be added to a list. When calling in, please identify yourself at the beginning	
11:10	9.0 Other Business, Next Meeting Agenda Items9.1 2020-21 Meeting Schedule	All	
11:30	10.0 Adjourn		

ADA accommodations: Please e-mail Debbie Green / Debbie.green@state.or.us